BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35942  •  R1 09/151

Morrisville, NC 27560
35942  •  R1 09/153
How to Order
Name Motor Part #
GPO Lubricator Single Phase 70152
When ordering, specify name, motor, reservoir capacity and part number, e.g. GPO Lubricator, single
phase, Part #70152.
Service Parts 70152
Item Description Part #
1 Pump & Motor assembly* 29163-2
2 Solenoid valve 115VAC 20311-9
3 Adapter 1/4” x 1/8” NPT B9593
4 Rod extension B9637
5 Level switch, N.O. B9640
6 Pressure filter** 19848
7 Junction 4 way B7684
8 Pressure switch 1/8NPTF 26410
9 Plug 1/8NPT HP603
10 Filler cap HF705C
11 Adapter 1/4” tube x 1/8NPT B6534
12 Adapter straight B7659
12
3
4 5
7
8
9
10
12
11
13 14
11
16
17
15
6 6
15
15
18
1920
21
22
Item Description Part #
13 Bypass valve B9102
14 Check valve 2 lb. B5880
15 Adapter 90° 1/4” tube x 1/8NPT B6536
16 Gasket - reservoir 20306
17 Sight gauge 19312-2
18 Reservoir 24856-1
19 O-ring seal HO413
20 Drain plug B9602
21 1/4NPT elbow B6535
22 Electrical enclosure assembly 70335
* See page 4 for pump & motor parts
** Replacement filter element only B6890
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35942  •  R1 09/154
Service Parts 29163-2
Item Description Part #
1 Motor 70348
2 Gear pump 25937-1
3 Pump inlet adapter 60715
4 Connector rod B8482
5 Filter assembly B5909
6 Gasket B6903-1
7 Relief valve 130 psi B6898 1
2